
Members of the Arkansas Senate 90th General Assembly

2015 ‐ 2016

Jonathan Dismang, President Pro Tempore 

Dist. 1
Senator Bart Hester (R)

P.O. Box 85

Cave Springs, AR  72718

Phone:

bart.hester@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(479) 531‐4176

Revenue & Taxation: Children and Youth: Joint 
Budget: City, County & Local Affairs

Committees:

pt. Benton,  pt. Washington

Counties:

Dist. 2
Senator Jim Hendren (R)

1607 Highway 72, S.E.

Gravette, AR  72736

Phone:

jim.hendren@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(479) 787‐6222

Joint Budget: Education: Transportation,Technology & 
Legislative Affairs

Committees:

pt. Benton, pt. Washington

Counties:

Dist. 3
Senator Cecile Bledsoe (R)

709 Sky Mountain Drive

Rogers, AR  72756

Phone:

ecile.Bledsoe@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(479) 636‐2115

Public Health,Welfare & Labor: Joint Budget: State 
Agencies & Governmental Affairs

Committees:

pt. Benton

Counties:

Dist. 4
Senator Uvalde Lindsey (D)

2257 East Gentle Oaks Lane

Fayetteville, AR  72703

Phone:

uvalde.lindsey@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(479) 444‐6752

Education: Insurance & Commerce: Joint Budget

Committees:

pt. Washington

Counties:

Dist. 5
Senator Bryan B. King (R)

871 County Road 814

Green Forest, AR  72638

Phone:

bryan.king@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(870) 438‐4565

Transportation,Technology & Legislative Affairs: State 
Agencies & Governmental Affairs

Committees:

Madison, pt. Carroll, pt. Crawford, pt. Franklin, pt. 
Johnson, pt. Sebastian, pt. Washington

Counties:

Dist. 6
Senator Gary Don Stubblefield (R)

2542 Skeets Road

Branch, AR  72928

Phone:

gary.stubblefield@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(479) 635‐4314

Agriculture, Forestry & Economic Development: Joint 
Budget: Public Health,Welfare & Labor

Committees:

Logan, Yell, pt. Franklin, pt. Johnson

Counties:



Dist.7
Senator Jon Woods (R)

P.O. Box 8082

Springdale, AR  72766

Phone:

jon.woods@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(479) 200‐3100

Judiciary: State Agencies & Governmental Affairs: 
Joint Budget

Committees:

pt. Washington

Counties:

Dist. 8
Senator Jake Files (R)

300 Free Ferry Landing

Fort Smith, AR  72903

Phone:

Jake.Files@Senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(479) 648‐9216

Joint Budget: Revenue & Taxation: 
Transportation,Technology & Legislative Affairs

Committees:

pt. Sebastian

Counties:

Dist. 9
Senator Terry Rice (R)

P.O. Box 2195

Waldron, AR  72958

Phone:

terry.rice@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(479) 637‐3100

Judiciary: Insurance & Commerce

Committees:

Scott, pt. Crawford, pt. Franklin,  pt. Sebastian

Counties:

Dist. 10
Senator Larry R. Teague (D)

P.O. Box 903

Nashville, AR  71852

Phone:

Larry.Teague@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(870) 845‐5303

Joint Budget: Revenue & Taxation: Insurance & 
Commerce

Committees:

Howard, Montgomery, Pike, Polk, pt. Clark, pt. 
Hempstead, pt. Nevada,  pt. Sevier

Counties:

Dist. 11
Senator Jimmy Hickey, Jr. (R)

1600 Ark Blve Ste 106

Texarkana, AR  71854

Phone:

jimmy.hickey@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(870) 772‐4444

Transportation,Technology & Legislative Affairs: 
Revenue & Taxation

Committees:

Lafayette, Little River, Miller, pt. Hempstead,  pt. 
Sevier

Counties:

Dist. 12
Senator Bruce Maloch (D)

650 Columbia 258

Magnolia, AR  71753

Phone:

bruce.maloch@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(870) 235‐7041

Revenue & Taxation: Agriculture, Forestry & Economic 
Development: Joint Budget

Committees:

Columbia, Dallas, pt. Clark, pt. Grant, pt. Nevada,  
pt. Ouachita

Counties:



Dist. 13
Senator Alan Clark (R)

P.O. Box 211

Lonsdale, AR  72087

Phone:

alan.clark@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(501) 262‐3360

Children and Youth: Joint Budget: Education: 
Agriculture, Forestry & Economic Development

Committees:

Hot Spring, pt. Garland, pt. Grant,  pt. Saline

Counties:

Dist.14
Senator Bill Sample (R)

2340 N. Hwy 7

Hot Springs, AR  71909

Phone:

Bill.Sample@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(501) 624‐3445

Revenue & Taxation: Transportation,Technology & 
Legislative Affairs

Committees:

pt. Garland, pt. Saline

Counties:

Dist. 15
Senator David J. Sanders (R)

Room 320 State Capitol

Little Rock, AR  72201

Phone:

davidjamessanders@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(501) 682‐6107

Public Health,Welfare & Labor: Agriculture, Forestry & 
Economic Development

Committees:

Conway, pt. Faulkner, pt. Perry, pt. Pulaski, pt. 
Van Buren

Counties:

Dist. 16
Senator Vacant  

,

Phone:

E‐mail:

Committees:

Newton, Pope, pt. Boone, pt. Carroll,  pt. Van 
Buren

Counties:

Dist. 17
Senator Scott Flippo (R)

P.O. Box 705

Bull Shoals, AR  72619

Phone:

scott.flippo@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(870) 421‐3420

Public Health,Welfare & Labor: City, County & Local 
Affairs

Committees:

pt. Baxter, pt. Boone,  pt. Marion

Counties:

Dist. 18
Senator Missy Thomas Irvin (R)

P.O. Box 106

Mountain View, AR  72560

Phone:

Missy.Irvin@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(870) 269‐2703

City, County & Local Affairs: Children and Youth: 
Public Health,Welfare & Labor: Joint Budget

Committees:

Cleburne, Searcy, Stone, pt. Baxter, pt. Faulkner, 
pt. Fulton, pt. Marion, pt. Van Buren,  pt. White

Counties:



Dist. 19
Senator Linda Collins‐Smith (R)

4023 Hwy 90 West

Pocahontas, AR  72455

Phone:

E‐mail:

(870) 378‐1434

City, County & Local Affairs: Children and Youth: 
Judiciary

Committees:

Independence, Izard, Sharp, pt. Fulton,  pt. 
Randolph

Counties:

Dist. 20
Senator Blake Johnson (R)

P.O. Box 8

Corning, AR  72422

Phone:

blake.johnson@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(870) 323‐1766

Agriculture, Forestry & Economic Development: 
Education

Committees:

Clay, Greene, Lawrence, pt. Craighead,  pt. 
Randolph

Counties:

Dist. 21
Senator John Cooper (R)

PO Box 16801

Jonesboro, AR  72404

Phone:

john.cooper@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(870) 762‐0130

Joint Budget: Agriculture, Forestry & Economic 
Development: Public Health,Welfare & Labor

Committees:

pt. Craighead

Counties:

Dist. 22
Senator David Burnett (D)

306 Hale

Osceola, AR  72370

Phone:

David.Burnett@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(870) 563‐5667

Joint Budget: State Agencies & Governmental Affairs: 
Judiciary

Committees:

Mississippi, Poinsett,  pt. Craighead

Counties:

Dist. 23
Senator Ronald Caldwell (R)

120 CR 393

Wynne, AR  72396

Phone:

ronald.caldwell@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(501) 682‐6107

Transportation,Technology & Legislative Affairs: 
Agriculture, Forestry & Economic Development: Joint 
Budget

Committees:

Jackson, pt. Cross, pt. Lee, pt. Monroe, pt. St. 
Francis, pt. White,  pt. Woodruff

Counties:

Dist. 24
Senator Keith M. Ingram (D)

P.O. Box 1028

West Memphis, AR  72303

Phone:

friendsforkeith@gmail.comE‐mail:

(870) 735‐9580

Joint Budget: Public Health,Welfare & Labor: City, 
County & Local Affairs

Committees:

Crittenden, pt. Cross, pt. Lee, pt. Phillips,  pt. St. 
Francis

Counties:



Dist. 25
Senator Stephanie Flowers (D)

217 South Main St.

Pine Bluff, AR  71601

Phone:

stephanie.flowers@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(870) 535‐1032

Public Health,Welfare & Labor: Joint Budget: Children 
and Youth: Insurance & Commerce

Committees:

pt. Arkansas, pt. Desha, pt. Jefferson, pt. Lincoln, 
pt. Monroe, pt. Phillips

Counties:

Dist. 26
Senator Eddie Cheatham (D)

2814 Ashley 239

Crossett, AR  71635

Phone:

eddie.cheatham@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(870) 364‐5659

Education: Agriculture, Forestry & Economic 
Development

Committees:

Ashley, Bradley, Chicot, Drew, pt. Cleveland, pt. 
Desha,  pt. Lincoln

Counties:

Dist. 27
Senator Bobby J. Pierce (D)

587 Grant 758

Sheridan, AR  72150

Phone:

bobby.pierce@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(501) 888‐4390

Children and Youth: Joint Budget: 
Transportation,Technology & Legislative Affairs: 
Education

Committees:

Calhoun, Union, pt. Cleveland, pt. Grant, pt. 
Jefferson,  pt. Ouachita

Counties:

Dist. 28
Senator Jonathan Dismang (R)

P.O. Box 475

Beebe, AR  72012

Phone:

dismang49@hotmail.comE‐mail:

(501) 766‐8220

Insurance & Commerce: Joint Budget: Children and 
Youth: Revenue & Taxation

Committees:

Prairie, pt. Arkansas, pt. Lonoke, pt. Monroe, pt. 
White,  pt. Woodruff

Counties:

Dist. 29
Senator Eddie Joe Williams (R)

401 Cobblestone Drive

Cabot, AR  72073

Phone:

EddieJoe.Williams@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(501) 286‐9366

Education: State Agencies & Governmental Affairs: 
Joint Budget

Committees:

pt. Faulkner, pt. Lonoke, pt. Pulaski,  pt. White

Counties:

Dist. 30
Senator Linda Pondexter Chesterfield (D)

#12 Keo Drive

Little Rock, AR  72206

Phone:

lchesterfield@comcast.netE‐mail:

(501) 888‐1859

Children and Youth: State Agencies & Governmental 
Affairs: Judiciary: Joint Budget

Committees:

pt. Pulaski

Counties:



Dist. 31
Senator Joyce Elliott (D)

P.O. Box 4248

Little Rock, AR  72214

Phone:

Joyce.Elliott@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(501) 603‐9546

State Agencies & Governmental Affairs: Joint Budget: 
Judiciary

Committees:

pt. Pulaski

Counties:

Dist. 32
Senator David Johnson (D)

Room 320, State Capitol

Little Rock, AR  72201

Phone:

David.Johnson@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(501) 682‐6107

Judiciary: State Agencies & Governmental Affairs: 
Joint Budget

Committees:

pt. Pulaski

Counties:

Dist. 33
Senator Jeremy Hutchinson (R)

201 East North Street

Benton, AR  72015

Phone:

Jeremy.Hutchinson@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(501) 773‐3760

Joint Budget: Judiciary: Insurance & Commerce

Committees:

pt. Pulaski, pt. Saline

Counties:

Dist. 34
Senator Jane English (R)

3 Great Oak Court

North Little Rock, AR  72116

Phone:

jane.english@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(501) 257‐7670

Education: Children and Youth: Insurance & 
Commerce

Committees:

pt. Pulaski

Counties:

Dist. 35
Senator Jason Rapert (R)

P.O. Box 10388

Conway, AR  72034

Phone:

Jason.Rapert@senate.ar.govE‐mail:

(501) 336‐0918

Joint Budget: Revenue & Taxation: Insurance & 
Commerce

Committees:

pt. Faulkner, pt. Perry

Counties:


